10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

Position
General Manager

Director Of Operations

General Manager, Assistant

Asst. General Manager, Ops

Intern

Director Of Finance

Director Of Engineering

Director, Information Systems

Engineer Manager

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Engineer Manager
Engineer Manager

Director Of Service

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Director, Operations Assist

Director Of Comm & Legis

Intern

Controller

Engineer, Senior

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Legislative - Board Of Directors

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Administration

Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Operations - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Electricity, Energy

Finance - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Total Wages

$339,641
$325,332

$288,724

$248,468

$236,903

$235,761

$220,569

$203,933

$198,910
$193,921

$193,902
$193,729
$189,614

$177,546

$176,533

$175,318
$172,353

$166,603

$164,764
$162,464



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Budget And Grants Manager

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Human Resources Director

Construction Inspector Il

Risk Manager

Engineer, Senior

Supervisor, Building Trades

Board Member

Network Systems Manager

Clerk Of The Board

Director, Operations Assist

Director Of Service

Crew Chief, Domestic

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Associate

Crew Chief, Domestic

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Finance - Administration

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Electricity, Energy

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Business Technology - Risk
Management

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Trades - Administration
Legislative - Board Of Directors

Business Technology -
Information Services

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Domestic
Production Leak Repair

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Operations - Domestic Facilities
West Shores

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Administration

$162,280

$160,834

$159,312

$157,052

$156,056

$155,265

$152,090

$151,295

$148,601
$148,566

$147,105

$145,124
$144,812

$143,763

$143,738

$143,550

$143,352

$142,854

$142,658



40.
41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Procurement/Contracts Manager

Water Program Manager
Operations Manager

Director Of Fac & Maintenance,
Assis

Supervisor, Water Management
Crew Chief, Domestic

Intern

Engineer, Senior

Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist Il

Supervisor, Electrical

Info Systems Analyst Il

Supervisor, Electronic
Fleet Manager

Wrp Chief Operator

Source Control Coordinator

Info Systems Analyst Il

Manager, Administrative Services

Lead, Construction Inspector Il

Meter Reader Manager

Info Systems Analyst IlI

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Finance - Administration

Administration-General
Manager-Colorado River

Operations Manager ?
Domestic - Production

Trades - Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Fac. Location

Environmental Services - Water
Resource

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Communications-Water
Management

Trades - Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Trades - Administration
Trades - Administration

Operations - Wrp 10
Administration

Environmental Services -
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Administration - Records
Management

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

$142,241
$141,754

$140,632

$140,369

$138,552

$138,341

$137,774

$137,518

$137,486

$137,302
$136,711

$136,060
$135,470
$134,653

$134,250

$134,035

$133,908

$133,615

$132,304

$131,796



60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

65.
66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Crew Chief

Operations Manager

Financial Analyst Ill

Laboratory Director

Environmental Services Aide |

Financial Analyst Il

Electronic Technician Ill

Supervisor, Development Services

Environmental Services Technician

Supervisor, Building Trades

Surveyor, Chief

Technical Services Supervisor

Supervisor, Asst. Electrical

Supervisor, Collections

Construction Inspector Il

Supervisor, Electronic Asst.

Non-Potable Ops Water Manager

Executive Assistant

Intern

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Operations Manager ?
Domestic - Construction

Finance - Administration

Environmental Services -
Laboratory

Z *** Environmental Services -
Laboratory

Finance - Administration

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Z *** Environmental Services -
Laboratory

Trades - Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration
Trades - Electrical
Administration

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Administration

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Operations - Non-Potable
Water Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Operations

$131,277

$131,065

$131,041
$130,940

$130,693

$130,468
$130,387

$129,639

$128,995

$128,325
$127,759

$127,728

$127,521

$127,483

$127,398

$127,210

$126,925

$126,497

$126,229

$126,020



80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

Supervisor, Right Of Way

Education Specialist

Crew Chief, Domestic

Human Resources Director

Multimedia Specialist

Engineer, Assistant

Conservation Manager

Water Resources Manager

Supervisor, Storm Water

Intern

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Engineer, Associate

Supervisor, Canal Maintenance

Development Services Tech I

Construction Inspector Il

Surveyor, Chief Assistant
Supervisor, Auto Shop

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Management Analyst

Crew Chief, Collections

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering Services -
Administration

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Pcd

Administration - General
Manager

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Communications-Water
Management

Environmental Services -
Administration

Trades - Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Operations - Domestic
Production Administration

Engineering
Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec -
Administration

Trades - Administration

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Engineering Services - Survey
Trades - Administration

Water Treatment
Administration

Trades - Administration

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Construction

$125,915

$125,310

$124,210

$124,122

$124,079

$123,597

$123,502

$123,011

$122,732
$122,544

$122,528

$122,515

$122,048

$121,302

$120,941

$120,668
$120,057
$119,393

$119,360
$119,183



100.  Supervisor, Zanjeros Coachella Valley Water District Trades - Administration $119,120



