	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$339,641
2.	Director Of Operations		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$325,332
3.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$288,724
4.	Asst. General Manager, Ops		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$248,468
5.	Intern		Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$236,903
6.	Director Of Finance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$235,761
7.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$220,569
8.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$203,933
9.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$198,910
10.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Administration	\$193,921
11.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$193,902
12.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$193,729
13.	Director Of Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$189,614
14.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$177,546
15.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$176,533
16.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$175,318
17.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$172,353
18.	Intern		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Electricity, Energy	\$166,603
19.	Controller		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$164,764
20.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$162,464

21.	Budget And Grants Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$162,280
22.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Electricity, Energy	\$160,834
23.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$159,312
24.	Human Resources Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$157,052
25.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$156,056
26.	Risk Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Risk Management	\$155,265
27.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$152,090
28.	Supervisor, Building Trades	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$151,295
29.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$148,601
30.	Network Systems Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$148,566
31.	Clerk Of The Board	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$147,105
32.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$145,124
33.	Director Of Service	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$144,812
34.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Leak Repair	\$143,763
35.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$143,738
36.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$143,550
37.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$143,352
38.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities West Shores	\$142,854
39.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Administration	\$142,658

40.	Procurement/Contracts Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$142,241
41.	Water Program Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration-General Manager-Colorado River	\$141,754
42.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations Manager ? Domestic - Production	\$140,632
43.	Director Of Fac & Maintenance, Assis	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$140,369
44.	Supervisor, Water Management	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$138,552
45.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$138,341
46.	Intern	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Resource	\$137,774
47.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$137,518
48.	Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist II	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$137,486
49.	Supervisor, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$137,302
50.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$136,711
51.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$136,060
52.	Fleet Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$135,470
53.	Wrp Chief Operator	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Administration	\$134,653
54.	Source Control Coordinator	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$134,250
55.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$134,035
56.	Manager, Administrative Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - Records Management	\$133,908
57.	Lead, Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$133,615
58.	Meter Reader Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$132,304
59.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$131,796

60.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$131,277
61.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations Manager ? Domestic - Construction	\$131,065
62.	Financial Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$131,041
63.	Laboratory Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$130,940
64.	Environmental Services Aide I	Coachella Valley Water District	Z *** Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$130,693
65.	Financial Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$130,468
66.	Electronic Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$130,387
67.	Supervisor, Development Services	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$129,639
68.	Environmental Services Technician	Coachella Valley Water District	Z *** Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$128,995
69.	Supervisor, Building Trades	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$128,325
70.	Surveyor, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$127,759
71.	Technical Services Supervisor	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$127,728
72.	Supervisor, Asst. Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$127,521
73.	Supervisor, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Administration	\$127,483
74.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$127,398
75.	Supervisor, Electronic Asst.	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$127,210
76.	Non-Potable Ops Water Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Non-Potable Water Administration	\$126,925
77.	Executive Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$126,497
78.	Intern	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$126,229
79.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$126,020

80.	Supervisor, Right Of Way	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$125,915
81.	Education Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$125,310
82.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Pcd	\$124,210
83.	Human Resources Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$124,122
84.	Multimedia Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$124,079
85.	Engineer, Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$123,597
86.	Conservation Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$123,502
87.	Water Resources Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$123,011
88.	Supervisor, Storm Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$122,732
89.	Intern	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$122,544
90.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Administration	\$122,528
91.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrigation/Stormwater/Elec - Administration	\$122,515
92.	Supervisor, Canal Maintenance	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$122,048
93.	Development Services Tech II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$121,302
94.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$120,941
95.	Surveyor, Chief Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Survey	\$120,668
96.	Supervisor, Auto Shop	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$120,057
97.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Water Treatment Administration	\$119,393
98.	Management Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$119,360
99.	Crew Chief, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Construction	\$119,183